
$19,964 

$27,001

$34,038

$41,075

$48,112

Yearly Household Income

Ho
us

eh
old

 Si
ze

19 to 20 year olds living with their parents are Medicaid eligible

in households earning up to 155% of the Federal Poverty Level

Effective January 2021; subject to annual income updates. 
Source: 2021 NYS Eligibility and Cost 
https://www.health.ny.gov/health_care/medicaid/



Household Size Yearly Monthly Weekly

1 $19,964 $1,664 $384

2 $27,001 $2,251 $519

3 $34,038 $2,837 $655

4 $41,075 $3,423 $790

5 $48,112 $4,010 $925

6 $55,149 $4,596 $1,061

7 $62,186 $5,183 $1,196

8 $69,223 $5,769 $1,331

each add'l person $7,037 $587 $135

Household Income

19 & 20 year olds living with their parents are eligible for Medicaid at up to 155% FPL

Effective January 2021; subject to annual income updates. 

Source: 2021 NYS Eligibility and Cost 

https://www.health.ny.gov/health_care/medicaid/


