



19 & 20 year olds living with their parents are eligible for Medicaid at up to 155% FPL

	Household Income		
Household Size	Yearly	Monthly	Weekly
1	\$19,964	\$1,664	\$384
2	\$27,001	\$2,251	\$519
3	\$34,038	\$2,837	\$655
4	\$41,075	\$3,423	\$790
5	\$48,112	\$4,010	\$925
6	\$55,149	\$4,596	\$1,061
7	\$62,186	\$5,183	\$1,196
8	\$69,223	\$5,769	\$1,331
each add'l person	\$7,037	\$587	\$135

Effective January 2021; subject to annual income updates.

Source: 2021 NYS Eligibility and Cost

https://www.health.ny.gov/health_care/medicaid/